ﬁ H22 - windshield towel system

Think ahead.

Tork Universal Singlefold Hand Towel

Article SB1840A

H22 - windshield towel
system

Folded
length

Folded width 23.2 cm

Unfolded
length

Unfolded
width

Color White

Tork Universal 2-Panel Singlefold Hand Towels provide the right
combination of performance and value for demanding
environments. It reduces consumption and therefore waste with its
reliable one-at-a-time dispensing. Fits all standard singlefold towel
dispensers and provides a second fold, creating a second 1/2 inch
tab to aid dispensing.

Large unfolded size makes for easy and
quick dispensing.

Embossing enhances hand feel and
maximizes absorbency

www.tork.ca



Shipping data

SCC

Pieces
Consumer units
Height

Width

Length

Volume

Net weight
Gross weight

Packing material

¢ essity

Consumer unit

250

58929

Sleeve

Essity is a leading global hygiene and

health company

Transport unit
10073286617412
4000

16

25cm

38 cm

57 cm

54.91 dm3
9427.8 ¢
10147.3 ¢

Carton

Pallet
7322540850543
1120

1120

251 cm

115cm

134 cm
3853.45 dm3

H22 - windshield towel system

Compatible products

70WM1

Similar products

N R
SB1842 221845 SK1850A
Contact
Essity Canada Inc.
Cira Centre, Suite 2600
2929 Arch Street
Philadelphia, PA 19104
Phone: (866-722-8675)
www.tork.ca



