

Tork Universal Singlefold Hand Towel

	Article	SB1840A
	System	H22 - windshield towel system
	Ply	1
	Folded length	13 cm
	Folded width	23.2 cm
	Unfolded length	26 cm
	Unfolded width	23.2 cm
	Color	White
Tork Universal 2-Panel Singlefold Hand Towels provide the right combination of performance and value for demanding environments. It reduces consumption and therefore waste with its reliable one-at-a-time dispensing. Fits all standard singlefold towel dispensers and provides a second fold, creating a second 1/2 inch tab to aid dispensing.	Large unfolded size makes for easy and quick dispensing. Embossing enhances hand feel and maximizes absorbency	

Shipping data				
	Consumer unit	Transport unit	Pallet	
SCC	-	10073286617412	7322540850543	
Pieces	250	4000	1120	
Consumer units	-	16	1120	
Height	-	25 cm	251 cm	
Width	-	38 cm	115 cm	
Length	-	57 cm	134 cm	
Volume	-	54.91 dm3	3853.45 dm3	
Net weight	589.2 g	9427.8 g	-	
Gross weight	-	10147.3 g	-	
Packing material	Sleeve	Carton	-	



Contact

Essity Canada Inc.

Cira Centre, Suite 2600 2929 Arch Street Philadelphia, PA 19104

Phone: (866-722-8675)

